

1 186576-1 : n : 05/04/2017 : LFO-SS / csh

2  
3 WILLIAMS AMENDMENT TO HB155 AS SUBSTITUTED  
4  
5  
6  
7

8 On page 82, line 26, delete "1,528,425" and  
9 "21,565,849" and insert "928,425" and "20,965,849"

10 On page 82, line 31, after "Trail;" insert "and"

11 On page 82, delete lines 34-37 in their entirety and  
12 insert "Trail."

13 On page 83, lines 1 and 8, delete "1,528,425" and  
14 insert "928,425"

15 On page 83, line 8, delete "21,565,849" and insert  
16 "20,965,849"

17 On page 87, lines 15, 27, and 39 delete "1,263,142"  
18 and insert "1,863,142"

19 On page 87, line 15, delete "5,706,903" and insert  
20 "6,306,903"

21 On page 87, line 39, delete "79,372,044" and insert  
22 "79,972,044"